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B u i l t  f o r  t h e  s p i n n i n g  g l o b e  o f  t e r r a i n  c h a n g e s 

u n d e r  y o u r  w h e e l s ,  D e v i n c i ’s  S p a r t a n  c o m e s  b a t t l e 

e q u i p p e d .  F r o m  D e v i n c i  G l o b a l  R a c i n g  s t o r m i n g  t h e 

i n t e r n a t i o n a l  E n d u r o  r a c e  c i r c u i t  t o  b a c k y a r d  b i k e 

p a r k  s e s s i o n s ,  S p a r t a n  r o l l s  i n  o n  f u l l - s u s p e n s i o n 

2 7 . 5 - i n c h  S p l i t - P i v o t  c r e d e n t i a l s — i n  b o t h  a l u m i n u m 

a n d  c a r b o n  b u i l d s ,  w i t h  a m p l e  1 6 5 m m  r e a r  a n d 

1 6 0 m m  f o r k  t r a v e l .  S p a r t a n  D M C - G  c a r b o n  f r a m e s 

f e a t u r e  D e v i n c i ’s  a d v a n c e d  E P S  M o l d i n g  f o r  f l a w -

l e s s  f o r m  c o n s i s t e n c y  a n d  l i g h t e r ,  s t i f f e r ,  s t r o n g e r 

p e r f o r m a n c e .  W h i l e  a m p e d  f r a m e  r i g i d i t y  m a k e s 

S p a r t a n  a n  u p s l o p e  a n n i h i l a t o r  a n d  b o l s t e r s  d o w n -

h i l l  p r e c i s i o n  f o r  p i n n i n g  i t  a c r o s s  t u r b u l e n t  t e r r a 

f i r m a .  D e v i n c i  S p a r t a n .  H a m m e r  t h e  t h r o t t l e  a n d 

l a u n c h  t h e  g a p  b e t w e e n  f r e e r i d e  a d v e n t u r e  a n d  t h e 

e x p l o d i n g  w o r l d  o f  E n d u r o  r a c i n g  t o d a y.
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FRAME
	 CARBON DMC-G 165MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX PIKE RC 27.5 BOOST SOLO AIR 160MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DEBONAIR 8.5X2.5

SHIFTER
	 SRAM GX 11S

CRANKSET
	 RACEFACE AEFFECT DM30T

BRAKES
	 SRAM GUIDE R

RIMS
	 RACEFACE AR30, 30MM INNER

 
HUBS

	 FORMULA TA 110MM | DISC 
SEALED TA 12X142MM

FRONT TIRE
	 MAXXIS HIGHROLLER II 27.5X2.3” 3C COMPOUND, 

TUBLESSE READY, DOUBLEDOWN CASING

REAR TIRE
	 MAXXIS DHR II 27.5X2.3” 3C COMPOUND, 

TUBLESSE READY, DOUBLEDOWN CASING

CASSETTE
	 SRAM  11S 11-42T

SADDLE
	 SDG BEL-AIR

HANDLEBAR
	 V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM

FRAME
	 CARBON DMC-G 165MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX YARI RC 27.5 BOOST SOLO AIR 160MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DEBONAIR 8.5X2.5

SHIFTER
	 SRAM NX 11S

CRANKSET
	 SRAM NX 30T

BRAKES
	 SRAM LEVEL T

RIMS
	 V2 COMP DB

 
HUBS

	 FORMULA TA 110MM | 
DISC SEALED TA 14X142MM

TIRES
	 MAXXIS HIGHROLLER II 

27.5X2.4” 3C COMPOUND 2PLY

CASSETTE
	 SRAM  11S 11-42T

SADDLE
	 SDG BEL-AIR

HANDLEBAR
	 V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM
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MATTE | CARBON, CHARCOAL

GLOSS | YELLOW, RED

SPARTAN CARBON GX

SPARTAN CARBON NX

ENDURO

ENDURO



   

FRAME
	 ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 165MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX PIKE RC 27.5 BOOST SOLO AIR 160MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCK SHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DB 8.5X2.5

SHIFTER
	 SRAM GX 11S

CRANKSET
	 RACEFACE AEFFECT DM30T

BRAKES
	 SRAM GUIDE R

RIMS
	 RACEFACE AR30, 30MM INNER

 
HUBS

	 FORMULA TA 110MM | DISC 
SEALED TA 12X142MM

FRONT TIRE
	 MAXXIS HIGHROLLER II 27.5X2.3” 3C COMPOUND, 

TUBLESSE READY, DOUBLEDOWN CASING

REAR TIRE
	 MAXXIS DHR II 27.5X2.3” 3C COMPOUND, 

TUBLESSE READY, DOUBLEDOWN CASING

CASSETTE
	 SRAM  11S 11-42T

SADDLE
	 SDG BEL-AIR

HANDLEBAR
	 V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM

MATTE | BLACK, CHARCOAL

MATTE | BLACK, CHARCOAL

SPARTAN GX

SPARTAN NX

ENDURO

ENDURO
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FRAME
	 ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 165MM

FORK
	 ROCKSHOX YARI RC 27.5 BOOST SOLO AIR 160MM

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCK SHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DB 8.5X2.5

SHIFTER
	 SRAM NX 11S

TRANSMISSION
	 SRAM NX 11S

CRANKSET
	 SRAM NX 30T

BRAKES
	 SRAM LEVEL T

RIMS
	 V2 COMP DB

 
HUBS

	 FORMULA TA 110MM | DISC 
SEALED TA 12X142MM

 
TIRES

	 MAXXIS HIGHROLLER II 
27.5X2.4” 3C COMPOUND 2PLY

CASSETTE
	 SRAM  11S 11-42T

SADDLE
	 SDG BEL-AIR

HANDLEBAR
	 V2 PRO RISERBAR 35MM 780MM





FRAME
	 CARBON DMC-G 165MM

HEADSET
	 FSA ORBIT 1.5 ZERO STACK

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCKSHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DEBONAIR 8.5X2.5

SEAT CLAMP
	 ALLOY CNC 37MM BLACK

FRAME
	 ALUMINUM OPTIMUM G04 165MM

HEADSET
	 FSA ORBIT 1.5 ZERO STACK

REAR SHOCK
	 ROCK SHOX MONARCH PLUS RC3 DB 8.5X2.5

SEAT CLAMP
	 ALLOY CNC 34.9MM BLACK
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MATTE | CARBON, CHARCOAL

MATTE | BLACK, CHARCOAL

SPARTAN CARBON

SPARTAN
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Spartan C - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 406 432 445 457

SA (DEG) 72.5 72.5 72.5 72.5

HA (DEG) 63.2 63.2 63.2 63.2

TT1 (MM) 578 598 623 638

TT2 (MM) 554 574 599 614

REACH (MM) 391 411 436 451

CS (MM) 435 435 435 435

WB (MM) 1177 1197 1222 1237

BBH (MM) 348 348 348 348

SOH (MM) 730 730 730 730

STACK (MM) 594 594 594 594

HT (MM) 100 100 100 100

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Spartan - LO Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 445 475 510

SA (DEG) 72.4 72.4 72.4 72.4

HA (DEG) 65.8 65.8 65.8 65.8

TT1 (MM) 587 607 627 647

TT2 (MM) 560 580 601 621

REACH (MM) 395 413 432 449

CS (MM) 432 432 432 432

WB (MM) 1140 1161 1182 1203

BBH (MM) 337 337 337 337

SOH (MM) 727 734 749 764

STACK (MM) 607 612 617 626

HT (MM) 105 115 125 135

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Spartan C - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 445 475 510

SA (DEG) 73.0 73.0 73.0 73

HA (DEG) 66.4 66.4 66.4 66.4

TT1 (MM) 585 605 625 645

TT2 (MM) 558 578 599 619

REACH (MM) 401 419 438 455

CS (MM) 430 430 430 430

WB (MM) 1138 1159 1180 1201

BBH (MM) 344 344 344 344

SOH (MM) 730 737 752 766

STACK (MM) 603 608 613 622

HT (MM) 105 115 125 135

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

Spartan - HI Small Medium Large X-Large
ST (MM) 410 445 475 510

SA (DEG) 73.0 73.0 73.0 73

HA (DEG) 66.4 66.4 66.4 66.4

TT1 (MM) 585 605 625 645

TT2 (MM) 558 578 599 619

REACH (MM) 401 419 438 455

CS (MM) 430 430 430 430

WB (MM) 1138 1159 1180 1201

BBH (MM) 344 344 344 344

SOH (MM) 730 737 752 766

STACK (MM) 603 608 613 622

HT (MM) 105 115 125 135

*SIZING (CM) 152-171 169-180 178-187 185-193

GEOMETRY
ENDURO

*The perfect fit
Please note that only Devinci authorized retailers are able to advise you properly on the correct bike size. Please visit your nearest store so they can analyze your 
needs. In the case of internet shopping, it is equally important to provide the necessary measurements (e.g. inseam length) so that the retailer can give you the 
correct information.




